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Female Open  100m Dash
1 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaSarah Broacha 1112.61 FNWI   ---

2 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaJazmyn Green 1212.95 FNWI   ---

3 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaMikayla Tran 1113.04 FNWI   ---

4 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaAlyssa Giammanco 1113.20 FNWI   ---

5 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaCatherine Cho 1013.35 FNWI   ---

6 3/5/2016 Dan Gabor Sprint & Distance FestivalAbby McKeag 1013.62 F3.9   ---

7 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaBelle Aduaka 0913.68 FNWI   ---

8 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaKailyn Coleman 1213.71 FNWI   ---

9 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaEliza Tabuchi 1013.89 FNWI   ---

10 3/5/2016 Dan Gabor Sprint & Distance FestivalChloe Wynne 0913.94 F2.2   ---

11 2/20/2016 Dublin ScrimmageEmilee Hansen 1113.95 FNWI   ---

12 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaSydney Bump 1114.09 FNWI   ---

13 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaFiona Debernardi 1014.19 FNWI   ---

14 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaSierra Longman 1114.27 FNWI   ---

15 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaErika Shinn 0914.29 FNWI   ---

16 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaErin Page 1214.41 FNWI   ---

17 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaAnnie Lee14.43 FNWI   ---

18 2/20/2016 Dublin ScrimmageEmma Monsen 0914.54 FNWI   ---

19 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaAvery Mahdavi 1214.60 FNWI   ---

20 3/5/2016 Dan Gabor Sprint & Distance FestivalMadison Thorng 0915.03 F1.4   ---

21 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaMegan Gee 0915.14 FNWI   ---

22 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaMeghan Bohannon 0915.30 FNWI   ---

23* 3/5/2016 Dan Gabor Sprint & Distance FestivalFlorence Lam 0915.42 F3.4   ---

23* 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaNatalie McGaughy 1115.42 FNWI   ---

25 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaAudrey Emmett 0915.62 FNWI   ---

26 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaMollie McKay15.64 FNWI   ---

27 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaIsabel Mayfield 0915.65 FNWI   ---

28 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaEmily Pang 1015.77 FNWI   ---

29 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaLauren Jepson 1215.79 FNWI   ---

30 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaRachel Jupina 1215.87 FNWI   ---

31 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaCatherine Raj 915.92 FNWI   ---

32 3/5/2016 Dan Gabor Sprint & Distance FestivalMonica Moran 1016.00 F2.1   ---

33 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaMariah Nibert 1016.14 FNWI   ---

34 2/20/2016 Dublin ScrimmageAvani Klinder 1016.31 FNWI   ---

35 2/20/2016 Dublin ScrimmageClaire Larsen 1016.42 FNWI   ---

36 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaAriel Wang 1016.48 FNWI   ---

37 2/20/2016 Dublin ScrimmageGabriela Vilter 1017.58 FNWI   ---

Female Open  200m Dash
1 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaSarah Broacha 1127.31 FNWI   ---

2 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaAlyssa Giammanco 1127.67 FNWI   ---

3 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaCatherine Cho 1027.78 FNWI   ---

4 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaAbby McKeag 1028.16 FNWI   ---

5 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaKailyn Coleman 1228.74 FNWI   ---

6 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaEliza Tabuchi 1029.23 FNWI   ---

7 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaFiona Debernardi 1029.35 FNWI   ---

8 2/20/2016 Dublin ScrimmageEmilee Hansen 1129.36 FNWI   ---

9 2/20/2016 Dublin ScrimmageBelle Aduaka 0929.87 FNWI   ---

10 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaErika Shinn 0929.96 FNWI   ---



Licensed To: Foothill High School - CA Page 24/4/2016

Individual Top Marks

Marks since: 08-Feb-16     Times until: 04-Jun-16

Number of Top Times: All

RndMark Name Age/YrConvert

11 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaSierra Longman 1130.21 FNWI   ---

12 2/20/2016 Dublin ScrimmageEmma Monsen 0930.57 FNWI   ---

13 2/20/2016 Dublin ScrimmageAndrea Blanco 0931.19 FNWI   ---

14 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaAnnie Lee31.41 FNWI   ---

15 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaMegan Gee 0931.46 FNWI   ---

16 2/20/2016 Dublin ScrimmageMadison Thorng 0931.83 FNWI   ---

17 2/20/2016 Dublin ScrimmageCierra Lofthouse-Wolf 0932.11 FNWI   ---

18 2/20/2016 Dublin ScrimmageFlorence Lam 0932.26 FNWI   ---

19 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaBailey Sanchez32.45 FNWI   ---

20 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaAudrey Emmett 0932.50 FNWI   ---

21 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaIsabel Mayfield 0932.72 FNWI   ---

22 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaEmily Pang 1032.81 FNWI   ---

23 2/20/2016 Dublin ScrimmageClaire Larsen 1032.97 FNWI   ---

24 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaMollie McKay33.41 FNWI   ---

25 2/20/2016 Dublin ScrimmageMeghan Bohannon 0933.49 FNWI   ---

26 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaRachel Jupina 1234.15 FNWI   ---

27 2/20/2016 Dublin ScrimmageLauren Jepson 1234.26 FNWI   ---

28 2/20/2016 Dublin ScrimmageAvani Klinder 1035.07 FNWI   ---

29 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaAriel Wang 1036.14 FNWI   ---

30 2/20/2016 Dublin ScrimmageGabriela Vilter 1038.59 FNWI   ---

Female Open  400m Dash
1 3/5/2016 Dan Gabor Sprint & Distance FestivalAbby McKeag 101:02.34 F   ---

2 3/12/2016 Marsh Creek InvitationalEmma Monsen 091:05.57 F   ---

3 3/5/2016 Dan Gabor Sprint & Distance FestivalEmilee Hansen 111:05.66 F   ---

4 3/5/2016 Dan Gabor Sprint & Distance FestivalBelle Aduaka 091:05.68 F   ---

5 3/12/2016 Marsh Creek InvitationalChloe Wynne 091:08.56 F   ---

6 3/5/2016 Dan Gabor Sprint & Distance FestivalSydney Bump 111:08.65 F   ---

7 2/20/2016 Dublin ScrimmageAndrea Blanco 091:10.20 F   ---

8 3/5/2016 Dan Gabor Sprint & Distance FestivalSierra Longman 111:10.56 F   ---

9 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaKelsey Shinn 121:11.38 F   ---

10 3/5/2016 Dan Gabor Sprint & Distance FestivalErin Page 121:11.77 F   ---

11 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaLauren Hernandez 111:14.48 F   ---

12 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaMegan Gee 091:14.50 F   ---

13 3/5/2016 Dan Gabor Sprint & Distance FestivalMadison Thorng 091:14.64 F   ---

14 3/5/2016 Dan Gabor Sprint & Distance FestivalFlorence Lam 091:17.74 F   ---

15 3/5/2016 Dan Gabor Sprint & Distance FestivalIsabel Mayfield 091:18.44 F   ---

16 2/20/2016 Dublin ScrimmageNatalie McGaughy 111:21.49 F   ---

Female Open  800m Run
1 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaRachel Ose 122:30.38 F   ---

2 2/20/2016 Dublin ScrimmageJasmine Loo 102:38.66 F   ---

3 2/20/2016 Dublin ScrimmageElla Jacobson 102:44.99 F   ---

4 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaKelsey Shinn 122:50.65 F   ---

5 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaSamantha McCue 093:18.77 F   ---

6 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaGabriela Vilter 103:25.92 F   ---

Female Open  1600m Run
1 3/5/2016 Dan Gabor Sprint & Distance FestivalJasmine Loo 105:47.23 F   ---

2 3/5/2016 Dan Gabor Sprint & Distance FestivalKate Battaglia 095:53.38 F   ---

3 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaElla Jacobson 106:04.00 F   ---

4 3/5/2016 Dan Gabor Sprint & Distance FestivalNatasha Murthy 96:55.56 F   ---

5 3/5/2016 Dan Gabor Sprint & Distance FestivalKylia Van Horn 107:10.05 F   ---
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6 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaSamantha McCue 097:19.90 F   ---

Female Open  3200m Run
1 3/12/2016 Marsh Creek InvitationalKate Battaglia 0912:26.85 F   ---

2 3/5/2016 Dan Gabor Sprint & Distance FestivalJasmine Loo 1012:47.90 F   ---

3 2/20/2016 Dublin ScrimmageElla Jacobson 1013:12.09 F   ---

Female Open  100m Hurdles
1 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaEmilee Hansen 1118.72 FNWI   ---

2 2/20/2016 Dublin ScrimmageMonica Moran 1020.40 FNWI   ---

3 3/12/2016 Marsh Creek InvitationalAvani Klinder 1022.64 FNWI   ---

Female Open  300m Hurdles
1 3/5/2016 Dan Gabor Sprint & Distance FestivalMonica Moran 1057.94 F   ---

2 3/5/2016 Dan Gabor Sprint & Distance FestivalAvani Klinder 101:09.31 F   ---

Female Open   High Jump
1 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaAbby McKeag 104-10.00 F1.47m   ---

2* 2/20/2016 Dublin ScrimmageNatalie McGaughy 114-02.00 F1.27m   ---

2* 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaErin Page 124-02.00 F1.27m   ---

4* 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaAriel Wang 103-08.00 F1.11m   ---

4* 2/20/2016 Dublin ScrimmageAnna Pham 103-08.00 F1.11m   ---

Female Open   Pole Vault
1 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaAnna Pham 108-06.00 F2.59m   ---

2* 2/20/2016 Dublin ScrimmageLauren McNamara 128-00.00 F2.43m   ---

2* 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaJessica Mangold 118-00.00 F2.43m   ---

4 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaBrianna Mai 117-06.00 F2.28m   ---

5 2/20/2016 Dublin ScrimmageAnnie Nguyen 127-00.00 F2.13m   ---

6 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaAshley Bunting 096-00.00 F1.82m   ---

Female Open   Long Jump
1 3/26/2016 Bay Area RelaysMikayla Tran 1117-08.75 F5.40m   ---

2 3/26/2016 Bay Area RelaysJazmyn Green 1215-05.50 F4.71m   ---

3 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaCatherine Cho 1015-04.00 FNWI 4.67m   ---

4 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaErin Page 1214-09.00 FNWI 4.49m   ---

5 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaKailyn Coleman 1214-03.00 FNWI 4.34m   ---

6 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaCourtney Hartjoy 1114-00.00 FNWI 4.26m   ---

7 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaAnna Zhao 1213-08.00 FNWI 4.16m   ---

8 3/12/2016 Marsh Creek InvitationalMary Nguyen 1013-03.50 F4.05m   ---

9 3/26/2016 Bay Area RelaysMeghan Bohannon 0912-07.00 F3.83m   ---

10 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaAnusha Klinder 1212-01.00 FNWI 3.68m   ---

11 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaNatalie McGaughy 1111-11.00 FNWI 3.63m   ---

12 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaMariah Nibert 1011-04.00 FNWI 3.45m   ---

13 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaKylia Van Horn 1010-08.50 FNWI 3.26m   ---

Female Open   Triple Jump
1 3/26/2016 Bay Area RelaysMikayla Tran 1134-10.75 F-0.3 10.63m   ---

2 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaErin Page 1233-02.50 FNWI 10.12m   ---

3 3/26/2016 Bay Area RelaysMonica Moran 1029-08.00 F9.04m   ---

4 3/26/2016 Bay Area RelaysCatherine Cho 1029-02.00 F8.89m   ---

5 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaAnna Zhao 1228-04.50 FNWI 8.64m   ---

6 3/26/2016 Bay Area RelaysCourtney Hartjoy 1128-00.75 F+0.0 8.55m   ---

7 3/26/2016 Bay Area RelaysNatalie McGaughy 1127-10.75 F-0.1 8.50m   ---

8 3/26/2016 Bay Area RelaysMeghan Bohannon 0927-04.50 F-0.5 8.34m   ---

9 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaAnusha Klinder 1226-09.00 FNWI 8.15m   ---

10 3/26/2016 Bay Area RelaysMary Nguyen 1026-00.00 F0.3 7.92m   ---
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Female Open   Shot Put
1 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaCourtney Hartjoy 1124-10.50 F7.58m   ---

2 3/26/2016 Bay Area RelaysNina Menon 1224-10.00 F7.56m   ---

3 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaTaylor Hitchan 1024-02.25 F7.37m   ---

4 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaAnna Zhao 1223-06.75 F7.18m   ---

5 3/26/2016 Bay Area RelaysLaura Buscheck 1122-05.50 F6.84m   ---

6 3/26/2016 Bay Area RelaysCatherine Raj 921-00.00 F6.40m   ---

7 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaCorrina Albertson 1120-06.00 F6.24m   ---

8 2/20/2016 Dublin ScrimmageSamantha McCue 0912-08.50 F3.87m   ---

Female Open   Discus
1 3/26/2016 Bay Area RelaysNina Menon 1287-10.00 F26.77m   ---

2 3/12/2016 Marsh Creek InvitationalLaura Buscheck 1186-07.00 F26.39m   ---

3 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaAnna Zhao 1272-03.00 F22.02m   ---

4 3/26/2016 Bay Area RelaysCourtney Hartjoy 1170-05.00 F21.46m   ---

5 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaTaylor Hitchan 1062-00.00 F18.89m   ---

6 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaCorrina Albertson 1160-09.00 F18.51m   ---

7 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaCatherine Raj 936-00.00 F10.97m   ---

Male Open  100m Dash
1 3/5/2016 Dan Gabor Sprint & Distance FestivalJonathan Dourneau 1211.08 F4.2   ---

2 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaIsaiah Floyd 1211.30 FNWI   ---

3 3/5/2016 Dan Gabor Sprint & Distance FestivalBailey Roker 1111.49 F4.2   ---

4 3/5/2016 Dan Gabor Sprint & Distance FestivalRoss McCabe 1211.56 F3.6   ---

5 3/5/2016 Dan Gabor Sprint & Distance FestivalMatthew Gates 1211.60 F2.5   ---

6 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaLoganath Kesavan 0911.91 FNWI   ---

7 3/5/2016 Dan Gabor Sprint & Distance FestivalDominick Mazotti 0911.94 F4.2   ---

8 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaDayo Adesokan 1112.01 FNWI   ---

9 3/5/2016 Dan Gabor Sprint & Distance FestivalTimothy Wu 1212.18 F1.6   ---

10 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaJake Jackson 1012.35 FNWI   ---

11* 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaOwen Chan 0912.45 FNWI   ---

11* 3/5/2016 Dan Gabor Sprint & Distance FestivalAlijah Mack 1012.45 F4.6   ---

13 3/5/2016 Dan Gabor Sprint & Distance FestivalDylan Kolon 1012.47 F4.5   ---

14 2/20/2016 Dublin ScrimmageMaxime Berenshteyn 1012.64 FNWI   ---

15 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaKevin Wiest 1112.80 FNWI   ---

16 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaMyrone Victor Legaspi 0912.82 FNWI   ---

17 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaAayush Bhatawadekar 1112.85 FNWI   ---

18 3/5/2016 Dan Gabor Sprint & Distance FestivalEric Yoshida 1112.92 F3.9   ---

19 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaDavid Jimenez 913.08 FNWI   ---

20 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaGriffen Sanchez 1013.10 FNWI   ---

21 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaJonathan Tao 1013.25 FNWI   ---

22* 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaJake Ramos 1013.27 FNWI   ---

22* 2/20/2016 Dublin ScrimmageSamuel Stermer 1013.27 FNWI   ---

24 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaCameron Bowers 1013.29 FNWI   ---

25 3/5/2016 Dan Gabor Sprint & Distance FestivalKendrick David 1213.34 F3.7   ---

26 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaMax Liu 0913.49 FNWI   ---

27 3/5/2016 Dan Gabor Sprint & Distance FestivalCole Lukas 1013.54 F3.8   ---

28* 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaAvery Tannenbaum 0913.91 FNWI   ---

28* 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaDaniel Kwon 1013.91 FNWI   ---

30 2/20/2016 Dublin ScrimmageWill Carlson 1014.59 FNWI   ---

31 2/20/2016 Dublin ScrimmageMarcel Taboada 1214.86 FNWI   ---

32 2/20/2016 Dublin ScrimmageEhong Kuo 0915.31 FNWI   ---
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Male Open  200m Dash
1 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaJonathan Dourneau 1222.64 FNWI   ---

2 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaMatthew Gates 1223.47 FNWI   ---

3 2/20/2016 Dublin ScrimmageLiam Knight 1223.87 FNWI   ---

4* 2/20/2016 Dublin ScrimmageDylan Edelson 1224.24 FNWI   ---

4* 2/20/2016 Dublin ScrimmageBailey Roker 1124.24 FNWI   ---

6 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaEric Yoshida 1124.61 FNWI   ---

7 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaTimothy Wu 1224.71 FNWI   ---

8 2/20/2016 Dublin ScrimmageDominick Mazotti 0924.94 FNWI   ---

9 2/20/2016 Dublin ScrimmageNoah Burke 1025.13 FNWI   ---

10 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaDayo Adesokan 1125.17 FNWI   ---

11 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaJake Jackson 1025.20 FNWI   ---

12 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaLoganath Kesavan 0925.24 FNWI   ---

13 2/20/2016 Dublin ScrimmageDylan Kolon 1025.46 FNWI   ---

14 2/20/2016 Dublin ScrimmageAayush Kukadia 1026.42 FNWI   ---

15 2/20/2016 Dublin ScrimmageAayush Bhatawadekar 1126.58 FNWI   ---

16 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaOwen Chan 0926.77 FNWI   ---

17 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaMyrone Victor Legaspi 0927.08 FNWI   ---

18 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaGriffen Sanchez 1027.25 FNWI   ---

19 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaCole Lukas 1027.80 FNWI   ---

20 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaMax Liu 0928.00 FNWI   ---

21 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaTristan Scott-Seghposs 0928.04 FNWI   ---

22 2/20/2016 Dublin ScrimmageKendrick David 1228.09 FNWI   ---

23 2/20/2016 Dublin ScrimmageMitul Ganger 1028.20 FNWI   ---

24 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaDaniel Kwon 1028.32 FNWI   ---

25 2/20/2016 Dublin ScrimmageJoshua Frans 0928.35 FNWI   ---

26 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaJaxon Abercrombie 1028.59 FNWI   ---

27 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaAvery Tannenbaum 0928.97 FNWI   ---

28 2/20/2016 Dublin ScrimmageJake Ramos 1029.14 FNWI   ---

29 2/20/2016 Dublin ScrimmageWill Carlson 1030.30 FNWI   ---

30 2/20/2016 Dublin ScrimmageJacob Zaionz 0931.72 FNWI   ---

31 2/20/2016 Dublin ScrimmageArman Abrishamchian 1033.52 FNWI   ---

32 2/20/2016 Dublin ScrimmageArjun Sethi 1034.85 FNWI   ---

33 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaRyan Acker 1052.63 FNWI   ---

Male Open  400m Dash
1 4/1/2016 Stanford InvitationalLiam Knight 1250.96 F   ---

2 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaRoss McCabe 1253.05 F   ---

3 3/5/2016 Dan Gabor Sprint & Distance FestivalDominick Mazotti 0953.24 F   ---

4 3/5/2016 Dan Gabor Sprint & Distance FestivalDylan Edelson 1253.65 F   ---

5 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaEric Yoshida 1153.79 F   ---

6 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaNoah Burke 1054.05 F   ---

7 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaDylan Kolon 1054.46 F   ---

8 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaTimothy Wu 1254.74 F   ---

9 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaJack Cruz 0955.26 F   ---

10 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaCaleb Henze 1255.60 F   ---

11 3/5/2016 Dan Gabor Sprint & Distance FestivalBailey Roker 1155.94 F   ---

12 2/20/2016 Dublin ScrimmageRussell Mok 0957.70 F   ---

13 2/20/2016 Dublin ScrimmageNikhil Singh 1258.57 F   ---

14 3/5/2016 Dan Gabor Sprint & Distance FestivalKevin Wiest 1158.78 F   ---

15 2/20/2016 Dublin ScrimmageVarun Sharma 101:00.20 F   ---

16 2/20/2016 Dublin ScrimmageAayush Kukadia 101:00.26 F   ---
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17 3/5/2016 Dan Gabor Sprint & Distance FestivalJake Jackson 101:00.42 F   ---

18 3/5/2016 Dan Gabor Sprint & Distance FestivalLoganath Kesavan 091:00.68 F   ---

19 2/20/2016 Dublin ScrimmageMitul Ganger 101:00.82 F   ---

20 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaTristan Scott-Seghposs 091:01.11 F   ---

21 3/5/2016 Dan Gabor Sprint & Distance FestivalDayo Adesokan 111:01.15 F   ---

22 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaMax Liu 091:02.13 F   ---

23 2/20/2016 Dublin ScrimmageShrey Shah 091:02.23 F   ---

24 2/20/2016 Dublin ScrimmageHunter Pace 111:02.62 F   ---

25 3/5/2016 Dan Gabor Sprint & Distance FestivalOwen Chan 091:02.83 F   ---

26 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaNicholas Keefer 111:03.79 F   ---

27 2/20/2016 Dublin ScrimmageJoshua Frans 091:03.88 F   ---

28 3/5/2016 Dan Gabor Sprint & Distance FestivalKendrick David 121:04.78 F   ---

29 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaCole Lukas 101:04.98 F   ---

30 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaJaxon Abercrombie 101:08.51 F   ---

31 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaBlake Muller 101:08.77 F   ---

32 2/20/2016 Dublin ScrimmageArman Abrishamchian 101:15.81 F   ---

33 2/20/2016 Dublin ScrimmageArjun Sethi 101:18.72 F   ---

34 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaRyan Acker 101:50.07 F   ---

Male Open  800m Run
1 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaDylan Edelson 122:03.40 F   ---

2 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaCaleb Henze 122:04.99 F   ---

3 3/5/2016 Dan Gabor Sprint & Distance FestivalJake Dean 112:10.50 F   ---

4 3/12/2016 Marsh Creek InvitationalNikhil Singh 122:11.36 F   ---

5 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaJack Cruz 092:11.49 F   ---

6 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaVarun Sharma 102:14.97 F   ---

7 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaRussell Sullivan 092:19.26 F   ---

8 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaTyler Lopez 102:21.56 F   ---

9 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaHunter Pace 112:21.63 F   ---

10 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaMatt Dickinson 122:22.70 F   ---

11 2/20/2016 Dublin ScrimmageTom Stoev 092:24.75 F   ---

12 3/5/2016 Dan Gabor Sprint & Distance FestivalKevin Wiest 112:27.40 F   ---

13 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaNicholas Keefer 112:29.66 F   ---

14 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaLeland Zhang 102:30.40 F   ---

15 2/20/2016 Dublin ScrimmageShawn Keswani 092:34.82 F   ---

16 3/5/2016 Dan Gabor Sprint & Distance FestivalSatchel Petty 92:37.20 F   ---

17 2/20/2016 Dublin ScrimmagePranav Poominathan 092:38.24 F   ---

18 2/20/2016 Dublin ScrimmageNeel Chitale 092:38.73 F   ---

19 3/5/2016 Dan Gabor Sprint & Distance FestivalKushaan Bahl 102:39.10 F   ---

20 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaRenzo Taboada 102:40.61 F   ---

21 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaMaxime Berenshteyn 102:41.26 F   ---

22 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaJack Brice 092:42.69 F   ---

23 3/5/2016 Dan Gabor Sprint & Distance FestivalBlake Muller 102:47.70 F   ---

Male Open  1600m Run
1 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaNikhil Singh 124:35.08 F   ---

2 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaVarun Sharma 104:53.26 F   ---

3 2/20/2016 Dublin ScrimmageJake Dean 114:53.90 F   ---

4 3/12/2016 Marsh Creek InvitationalCaleb Henze 124:54.14 F   ---

5 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaRussell Sullivan 094:54.22 F   ---

6 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaHunter Pace 115:07.45 F   ---

7 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaMatt Dickinson 125:09.43 F   ---

8 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaTom Stoev 095:11.37 F   ---
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9 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaStein Acker 125:16.83 F   ---

10 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaTyler Lopez 105:17.98 F   ---

11 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaLeland Zhang 105:31.76 F   ---

12 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaMaxime Berenshteyn 105:36.10 F   ---

13 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaSatchel Petty 95:38.76 F   ---

14 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaShawn Keswani 095:38.96 F   ---

15 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaNeel Chitale 095:40.10 F   ---

16 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaJack Brice 095:46.11 F   ---

17 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaKushaan Bahl 105:48.20 F   ---

18 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaRenzo Taboada 105:55.08 F   ---

19 2/20/2016 Dublin ScrimmageDaniel Do 105:56.40 F   ---

20 3/5/2016 Dan Gabor Sprint & Distance FestivalNathan Casey 116:09.03 F   ---

Male Open  3200m Run
1 3/12/2016 Marsh Creek InvitationalJake Dean 1110:31.53 F   ---

2 3/12/2016 Marsh Creek InvitationalRussell Sullivan 0910:32.84 F   ---

3 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaNikhil Singh 1211:07.09 F   ---

4 2/20/2016 Dublin ScrimmageShrey Shah 0911:08.96 F   ---

5 3/12/2016 Marsh Creek InvitationalMatt Dickinson 1212:28.00 F   ---

6 2/20/2016 Dublin ScrimmageDaniel Do 1013:38.25 F   ---

Male Open  110m Hurdles
1 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaJake Jackson 1019.19 FNWI   ---

2 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaDylan Kolon 1019.23 FNWI   ---

3 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaDavid Natsch 1121.58 FNWI   ---

Male Open  300m Hurdles
1 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaJake Jackson 1047.28 F   ---

2 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaDavid Natsch 1147.95 F   ---

3 3/5/2016 Dan Gabor Sprint & Distance FestivalDylan Kolon 1049.01 F   ---

4 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaWill Carlson 1054.01 F   ---

Male Open   High Jump
1 3/12/2016 Marsh Creek InvitationalCarter Smith 95-00.00 F1.52m   ---

2 2/20/2016 Dublin ScrimmageMatthew Carreon 124-08.00 F1.42m   ---

Male Open   Pole Vault
1 3/5/2016 Dan Gabor Sprint & Distance FestivalSeth Rogers 1010-00.00 F3.04m   ---

2 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaJawad Dostmohammed 119-00.00 F2.74m   ---

3 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaAlex Oh 118-00.00 F2.43m   ---

4 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaJonathan Tao 107-00.00 F2.13m   ---

5 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaDaniel Kwon 106-06.00 F1.98m   ---

6 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaAbhinay Marri6-00.00 F1.82m   ---

Male Open   Long Jump
1 3/26/2016 Bay Area RelaysAaron Zagar 1118-01.00 F5.51m   ---

2 2/20/2016 Dublin ScrimmageAlan Bunting 1017-08.00 F5.38m   ---

3 2/20/2016 Dublin ScrimmageAlijah Mack 1017-06.50 F5.34m   ---

4 3/12/2016 Marsh Creek InvitationalLoganath Kesavan 0917-05.00 F5.30m   ---

5 2/20/2016 Dublin ScrimmageGriffen Sanchez 1016-03.50 F4.96m   ---

6 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaCaleb Henze 1216-02.00 FNWI 4.92m   ---

7* 3/26/2016 Bay Area RelaysSeth Rogers 1015-10.00 F4.82m   ---

7* 3/26/2016 Bay Area RelaysDavid Jimenez 915-10.00 F4.82m   ---

7* 2/20/2016 Dublin ScrimmageSamuel Stermer 1015-10.00 F4.82m   ---

10 3/12/2016 Marsh Creek InvitationalDavid Natsch 1115-08.00 F4.77m   ---

11 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaBailey Roker 1115-01.00 FNWI 4.59m   ---
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12 2/20/2016 Dublin ScrimmageMyrone Victor Legaspi 0914-00.00 F4.26m   ---

13 2/20/2016 Dublin ScrimmageJacob Zaionz 0913-02.00 F4.01m   ---

14 2/20/2016 Dublin ScrimmageArman Abrishamchian 1012-05.00 F3.78m   ---

Male Open   Triple Jump
1 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaAlan Bunting 1038-11.00 FNWI 11.86m   ---

2 3/26/2016 Bay Area RelaysAaron Zagar 1138-02.00 F11.63m   ---

3 3/26/2016 Bay Area RelaysDavid Jimenez 936-06.00 F11.12m   ---

4 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaDavid Natsch 1136-03.50 FNWI 11.06m   ---

5 3/26/2016 Bay Area RelaysLoganath Kesavan 0936-03.00 F11.04m   ---

6* 3/26/2016 Bay Area RelaysDominick Mazotti 0933-08.00 F2.6 10.26m   ---

6* 2/20/2016 Dublin ScrimmageAlijah Mack 1033-08.00 F10.26m   ---

8 3/26/2016 Bay Area RelaysSeth Rogers 1031-01.00 F2.0 9.47m   ---

9 3/26/2016 Bay Area RelaysGriffen Sanchez 1030-06.00 F9.29m   ---

10 2/20/2016 Dublin ScrimmageSamuel Stermer 1028-10.00 F8.78m   ---

Male Open   Shot Put
1 3/5/2016 Dan Gabor Sprint & Distance FestivalKevin Raja 1246-00.50 F14.03m   ---

2 2/20/2016 Dublin ScrimmageMatthew Gates 1235-07.00 F10.84m   ---

3 2/20/2016 Dublin ScrimmageCameron Bowers 1031-11.00 F9.72m   ---

4 2/20/2016 Dublin ScrimmageDayo Adesokan 1130-10.50 F9.41m   ---

5 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaJoshua Benham 1128-01.00 F8.56m   ---

6 3/26/2016 Bay Area RelaysCole Lukas 1027-01.00 F8.25m   ---

7 3/26/2016 Bay Area RelaysJonathan Tan 1226-03.25 F8.00m   ---

8 2/20/2016 Dublin ScrimmageDarren D'Silva 0925-09.00 F7.84m   ---

9 2/20/2016 Dublin ScrimmageJacob Zaionz 0923-05.50 F7.15m   ---

10 2/20/2016 Dublin ScrimmageJake Ramos 1022-11.50 F6.99m   ---

Male Open   Shot Put  FS
1 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaCole Lukas 1031-05.00 F9.57m   ---

2 3/26/2016 Bay Area RelaysCarter Smith 930-05.00 F9.27m   ---

3 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaJake Ramos 1029-04.75 F8.96m   ---

4 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaNathan Dean 928-08.25 F8.74m   ---

5 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaDarren D'Silva 0927-04.00 F8.33m   ---

6 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaJacob Zaionz 0927-03.50 F8.31m   ---

Male Open   Discus
1 3/12/2016 Marsh Creek InvitationalKevin Raja 12127-06.00 F38.86m   ---

2 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaCole Lukas 1084-01.00 F25.62m   ---

3 3/12/2016 Marsh Creek InvitationalCameron Bowers 1082-09.00 F25.22m   ---

4 3/12/2016 Marsh Creek InvitationalJoshua Benham 1179-00.00 F24.07m   ---

5 3/26/2016 Bay Area RelaysJake Ramos 1073-05.00 F22.37m   ---

6 3/12/2016 Marsh Creek InvitationalNathan Dean 972-08.00 F22.14m   ---

7 3/26/2016 Bay Area RelaysCarter Smith 963-11.00 F19.48m   ---

8 3/26/2016 Bay Area RelaysJacob Zaionz 0963-08.00 F19.40m   ---

9 3/26/2016 Bay Area RelaysJonathan Tan 1257-07.00 F17.55m   ---

10 3/17/2016 EBAL Dual: Foothill vs GranadaDarren D'Silva 0948-06.50 F14.79m   ---


